
C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, 

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD 

ONLINE TEACHING REPORT 

Name of the Department  : Department of Commerce   

Name of the HOD        : Mrs. Jeslin  T.D. 

Signature:     Week Days: From 14-06-2021 to 18-06-2021 

Name of the 
Teacher 

Class Topic 
engaged 

Date Time Name 
of 
online 
platfor
m used 

Num
ber 
of 
stud
ents 
atte
nde
d 

Re
ma
rks 

Mrs.Haritha.P.v 4th sem 
Bcom 
Co-op 

Flood 14/06/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Telegram 25  

Droughts 15/06/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Telegram 23  

Cold waves 
and heat 
waves 

16/06/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Telegram 21  

Man 
induced 
hazards 

17/06/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 31  

4th Sem 
Bcom 
Fin 

Flood 14/06/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Telegram 20  

Droughts 15/06/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Telegram 21  

Cold waves 
and heat 
waves 

16/06/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Telegram 20  

Man 
induced 
hazards 

17/06/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 24  



Mrs.Veena V 
 
 
 

4th 
Sem 
Cooper
ation 
 
 
 

Problem 14/06/
2021 

9.30- 
10.10 

Zoom 34  

Problem 15/06/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Google 
classroom 

16  

Problem 16/06/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 29  

Liquidation  16/06/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 32  

Type of 
liquidation 

17/06/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 37  

Order of 
payment 

18/06/
2021 
 

11.30-
12.10 
 

Zoom 
 

35 
 
 

 
 
 

Mrs.Saranya K R 4th 
SEM 
BCOM 
cooper
ation 

Centrally 
sponsored 
scheme 

15/06/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 36  

Organisatio
nal 
structure 

16/06/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 33  

District 
Wholesale 
society 

17/06/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 35  

CONSUMER
FED 

18/06/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 35  

Mrs. Athira. V 2nd 
Sem 
Bcom 
cooper
ation  

Empirical 
definition 
of 
probability  

14/06/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Telegram  18  

Axiomatic 
definition 
of 
probability  

15/06/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 33  

Addition 
theorem  

16/06/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 37  

Problems  18/06/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 33  

2nd 
Sem 
Bcom 
finance  

Empirical 
definition 
of 
probability  

14/06/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Telegram  26  

Axiomatic 
definition 
of 

15/06/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 28  



probability  

Addition 
theorem  

16/06/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 23  

Problems  18/06/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 29  

MrSarath P 4th Sem 
Bcom 
Cooper
ation 

Company 
Meeting 

14/06/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom  36  

Board 
Meeting 
through 
video 
conference 

14/06/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom  36  

Audit 
Committee 

16/06/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom  35  

Audit 
Committee- 
Continuatio
n 

18/06/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom  33  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Ms. Nayana 
Narayanan  

2nd 
Sem 
Bcom 
Cooper
ation  

Objectives 
of HRM  

15/06/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom  34  

Functions 
of HRM  

16/06/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 35  

Functions 
of HRM  

18/06/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 33  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
4th Sem 
Bcom 
Finance  

Problem  14/06/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 26  

Problem  14/06/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 25  

Problem  15/06/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 24  

Note  16/06/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Telegram  26  

Problem  16/06/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 31  

Problem  16/06/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 31  

Liquidation  17/06/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 23  

Methods of 
winding up 

17/06/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 23  

Liquidator -
functions  

18/06/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 22  

Mr. Sreeraj P 4th sem Company 14/06/ 8.30- Zoom  28  



Bcom 
Finance 

meeting- 
AGM 

2021 9.10 

Annual 
general 
meeting 

14/06/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom  29  

Annual 
general 
meeting 

15/06/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom  33  

Extra 
ordinary 
general 
meeting 

16/06/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom  28  

Class 
meeting  

16/06/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom  31  

Other 
meetings 

17/06/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom  32  

Essentials 
of meeting 

17/06/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom  27  

Mrs. Deepika M II sem 
bcom 
finance 

Powers and 
qua 
lifications 
of HR 
manager 

14/06/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom  25  

HR planning 
introductio
n,procurem
ent 

15/06/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom  28  

Job analysis 
and its 
process 

16/06/
201 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom  28  

Uses and 
methods of 
job analysis 

18/06/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

zoom 32  

 


